
Zinsen 2012 -2022
T€ T€ T€ T€ T€ T€ T€ T€ T€ T€ T€

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
Sachkonto 

Zinsen Kreditinsitute -551800 1.305         1.343         1.379               1.387         1.353         1.246         1.188         1.120         1.063         1.005         948            

Zinsen Kassenkredite -551810 700            860            1.137               1.229         1.320         1.490         1.643         1.766         1.794         1.947         1.998         

Gesamt 2.005         2.203         2.516               2.616         2.673         2.736         2.831         2.886         2.857         2.952         2.946         

Kassenkred.
Zinsen 
Kassenkredite Zins/%

Entwicklung Kassenkredite T€ T€
31.12.2011 23.950        23.950        

Jahresergebnis 2012 5.978         29.928        688                  2,3
Jahresergebnis 2013 5.798         35.726        857                  2,4
Jahresergebnis 2014 5.090         40.816        1.020               2,5
Jahresergebnis 2015 3.981         44.797        1.165               2,6
Jahresergebnis 2016 3.215         48.012        1.320               2,75
Jahresergebnis 2017 3.358         51.370        1.490               2,9
Jahresergebnis 2018 1.645         53.015        1.643               3,1
Jahresergebnis 2019 1.328         54.343        1.766               3,25
Jahresergebnis 2020 842            55.185        1.794               3,25
Jahresergebnis 2021 457            55.642        1.947               3,5
Jahresergebnis 2022 141 -           55.501        1.998               3,6

Stand: 10.04.2012


